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Region Name  Organization   Email  City State 

1: California 
Oregon, 
Washington 
Colorado 

Anabel Kingwood  Coleman 
Advocates for 
Children & Youth 

akingwood@colemanadvocates.org San 
Francisco, CA 

2: Illinois, 
Michigan, 
Minnesota, 
Missouri, Ohio, 
Wisconsin 

Lynn Morton  Women of God’s 
Design 

klynnm@wogdministry.org Chicago, IL 

Anell Eccleston Youth Action of 
Michigan 

anell@studentadvocacycenter.org  MI 

Marika Pfefferkorn Midwest Center 
for School 
Transformation 

Mpfefferkorn42@gmail.com Minneapolis, 
MN 

Cameron Walker Racial Justice 
NOW! 

cameron@rjnohio.org Dayton, OH 

3:  Alabama   
Florida Georgia 
Louisiana 
Mississippi 
Texas 

Marlyn Tillman  Gwinnett SToPP mtillman@gwinnettstopp.org Gwinnett, GA 

Gina Womack Families and 
Friends of 
Louisiana’s 
Incarcerated 
Children (FFLIC) 

GBWomack@fflic.org New Orleans, 
LA 

Al White Action 
Communication 
Education Reform 
(ACER) 

actioncer108@yahoo.com Duck Hill, MS 

Janice Harper Nollie Jenkins 
Family Center 

janice@nolliejenkinsfamilycenter.org  Durant, MS 

Dianna Freelon-Foster Activists with a 
Purpose 

kiamshi@bellsouth.net Grenada, MS 

4:  Maryland, 
Virginia, North 
Carolina, South 
Carolina, 
Washington DC 

Lori Clark Blue Ribbon 
Mentorship 
Program 

lclark@chccs.k12.nc.us Chapel Hill, 
NC 

Kandise Lucas Advocate for 
Equity in Schools 

clucasklucas@yahoo.com Richmond, 
VA 

Lorraine Wright I Vote for Me and 
Advocate for 
Equity in Schools 

lorraine.wright1@comcast.net Richmond, 
VA 

5: Connecticut, 
Delaware, 
Massachusetts, 
New Jersey, 
New York, 
Pennsylvania 

Linda Reid 
 
 
 

Paterson 
Education 
Organizing 
Committee 

lindar@paterson-education.org 
 
 

Patterson, NJ 

Kate McDonough Girls for Gender 
Equity 

kate@ggenyc.org Brooklyn, NY 


